46
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Offi cial Distributor
Tel: +48 22 110 55 25              www.biogenic.com.pl              e-mail: biuro@biogenic.com.pl
D
is
po

Offi cial Distributor
D
isposables
SteriWare® LiquiThief
Liquid Sampling Without Costly Cleaning
Part No. Nominal
Length
Sterile Max Sample
Volume
Diameter of
Hole in Tip
Outer
Diameter
Material Quantity per
Box
8050H-500 500mm No 100ml 1.5mm 21mm HDPE 20
8050H-500S 500mm Yes 100ml 1.5mm 21mm HDPE 20
8050H-1000 1000mm No 190ml 1.5mm 21mm HDPE 20
8050H-1000S 1000mm Yes 190ml 1.5mm 21mm HDPE 20
8050H-1500 1500mm No 300ml 1.5mm 21mm HDPE 20
8050H-1500S 1500mm Yes* 300ml 1.5mm 21mm HDPE 20
8050P-500 500mm No 100ml 1.5mm 21mm PP 20
8050P-1000 1000mm No 190ml 1.5mm 21mm PP 20
       For high viscosity liquids such as oils and creams see the ViscoThief on page 51
* 8050H-1500S samplers are sterilised by Electron Beam - all other sizes are sterilised by gamma irradiation
Operation:
1. Insert the sampler into the product

sampling depth
2. Raise thumb until levels
equalize
3. Press thumb onto tube to
seal in the sample
Part No. Overall
Length
Overall
Diameter
Internal
Diameter
Sterile Max. Sample
Volume
Material Quantity per
Box
8051H-450 450mm 21mm 17mm No 80ml HDPE 50
8051H-450S 450mm 21mm 17mm Yes 80ml HDPE 50
8051H-900 900mm 21mm 17mm No 180ml HDPE 50
8051H-900S 900mm 21mm 17mm Yes 180ml HDPE 50
8051H-1100 1100mm 21mm 17mm No 225ml HDPE 37
8051H-1100S 1100mm 21mm 17mm Yes 225ml HDPE 37
1 2 3
8051H-900
8051H-450
The deeper the sampler is pushed into the liquid the

will be drawn into the sampler
3. Withdraw sampler
4. Push down handle to expel the sample
Note: The further the handle is pulled the greater the
sample volume
Part No. Nominal
Length
Sterile Max. Sample
Volume
Diameter of
Hole in Tip
Outer
Diameter
Material Quantity per
Box
8055H-500 500mm No 100ml 10mm 21mm HDPE 20
8055H-500S 500mm Yes 100ml 10mm 21mm HDPE 20
8055H-1000 1000mm No 190ml 10mm 21mm HDPE 20
8055H-1000S 1000mm Yes 190ml 10mm 21mm HDPE 20
8055H-1500 1500mm No 300ml 10mm 21mm HDPE 20
8055H-1500S 1500mm Yes* 300ml 10mm 21mm HDPE 20
8055P-500 500mm No 100ml 10mm 21mm PP 20
8055P-1000 1000mm No 190ml 10mm 21mm PP 20
For low viscosity liquids such as water use the LiquiThief (see page 49)
* 8055H-1500S samplers are sterilised by Electron Beam
Pull up
Push Down